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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2013
Amsterdam, 7 - 8 december 2013

Event 6 Men, 400m Medley Senioren Open
07-12-2013 Results
Points: FINA 2013

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. Lewis Smith University of Stirling 69260 4:27.20 +0,77 759
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:34.77 34.52 250m: 2:46.54 37.95 350m: 3:56.74 32.20

100m: 1:00.25 31.92 200m: 2:08.59 33.82 300m: 3:24.54 38.00 400m: 4:27.20 30.46

2. Jacques Läuffer Switzerland 20619 4:31.09 +0,73 727
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:37.49 36.53 250m: 2:50.55 38.00 350m: 4:00.28 31.91

100m: 1:00.96 32.47 200m: 2:12.55 35.06 300m: 3:28.37 37.82 400m: 4:31.09 30.81

3. Arjan Knipping PSV 199401667 4:32.97 +0,70 712
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:40.33 36.17 250m: 2:52.96 36.66 350m: 4:02.07 32.28

100m: 1:04.16 34.16 200m: 2:16.30 35.97 300m: 3:29.79 36.83 400m: 4:32.97 30.90

4. Tim Slanschek Switzerland 20248 4:35.45 +0,82 693
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:38.63 36.85 250m: 2:52.92 38.25 350m: 4:04.69 32.18

100m: 1:01.78 33.70 200m: 2:14.67 36.04 300m: 3:32.51 39.59 400m: 4:35.45 30.76

5. Patrik Schwarzenbach Switzerland 19662 4:35.94 +0,72 690
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:40.42 38.23 250m: 2:55.49 37.57 350m: 4:04.68 32.77

100m: 1:02.19 33.86 200m: 2:17.92 37.50 300m: 3:31.91 36.42 400m: 4:35.94 31.26

6. Ryan Brown B.E.S.T. 320346 4:41.21 +0,85 651
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:37.37 36.09 250m: 2:53.03 39.96 350m: 4:08.36 33.27

100m: 1:01.28 33.00 200m: 2:13.07 35.70 300m: 3:35.09 42.06 400m: 4:41.21 32.85

7. Perry Gardner Middlesbrough ASC 262296 4:45.21 +0,74 624
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:37.20 35.27 250m: 2:56.31 43.92 350m: 4:13.13 33.44

100m: 1:01.93 32.66 200m: 2:12.39 35.19 300m: 3:39.69 43.38 400m: 4:45.21 32.08

8. Callum Lawrie F.I.R.S.T. 440159 4:45.28 +0,76 624
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:43.03 38.10 250m: 2:59.12 39.15 350m: 4:12.59 33.80

100m: 1:04.93 35.21 200m: 2:19.97 36.94 300m: 3:38.79 39.67 400m: 4:45.28 32.69

9. Joseph Miley Garioch ASC 308033 4:46.37 +0,80 617
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:41.59 36.26 250m: 2:58.33 40.86 350m: 4:14.03 33.60

100m: 1:05.33 35.55 200m: 2:17.47 35.88 300m: 3:40.43 42.10 400m: 4:46.37 32.34

10. Frank Roovers PSV 199800219 4:47.41 +0,77 610
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:43.33 37.22 250m: 3:01.07 41.55 350m: 4:16.15 32.70

100m: 1:06.11 36.36 200m: 2:19.52 36.19 300m: 3:43.45 42.38 400m: 4:47.41 31.26

11. Ruben van Leeuwen VZC  E&P 199704803 4:50.93 +0,73 588
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:42.15 38.85 250m: 3:02.85 43.54 350m: 4:18.87 34.43

100m: 1:03.30 33.37 200m: 2:19.31 37.16 300m: 3:44.44 41.59 400m: 4:50.93 32.06

12. Ivar de Jong De Dolfijn 199700869 4:51.10 +0,76 587
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:46.16 39.28 250m: 3:04.58 39.41 350m: 4:19.02 33.22

100m: 1:06.88 36.43 200m: 2:25.17 39.01 300m: 3:45.80 41.22 400m: 4:51.10 32.08

13. Timothy Schlatter SC Schaffhausen 24813 4:58.44 +0,63 545
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:45.54 38.08 250m: 3:08.26 45.18 350m: 4:25.26 33.09

100m: 1:07.46 37.06 200m: 2:23.08 37.54 300m: 3:52.17 43.91 400m: 4:58.44 33.18

14. Daniel Andrews Middlesbrough ASC 404319 5:05.92 +0,71 506
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:47.26 39.69 250m: 3:10.38 44.75 350m: 4:32.02 35.92

100m: 1:07.57 36.61 200m: 2:25.63 38.37 300m: 3:56.10 45.72 400m: 5:05.92 33.90

DSQ Jamie Garbutt Middlesbrough ASC 318937 RH
finish backstroke not in backposition

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:

sick Richard Kuipers Orca 199704171


